Position

Electrician
Journey Facil Maintenance

Mechanic

Journey Facil Maintenance
Mechanic

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Department

Facilities Maintenance D-4

Facilities Maintenance D-4

Facilities Maintenance D-4

Facilities Maintenance D-4

Facilities Maintenance D-4

Facilities Maintenance D-4

Facilities Maintenance D-4

Total Wages

$99,337

$83,995

$75,222

$56,008

$29,292

$24,927

$21,309



