	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Electrician		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Facilities Maintenance D-4	\$99,337
2.	Journey Facil Maintenance Mechanic		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Facilities Maintenance D-4	\$83,995
3.	Journey Facil Maintenance Mechanic		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Facilities Maintenance D-4	\$75,222
4.	Janitor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Facilities Maintenance D-4	\$56,008
5.	Janitor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Facilities Maintenance D-4	\$29,292
6.	Janitor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Facilities Maintenance D-4	\$24,927
7.	Janitor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Facilities Maintenance D-4	\$21,309